
H.—l6.

APPENDIX A—continued.
Return showing the Number of Offences reported, the Number of Offences for which

Persons were apprehended or summoned, and Comparison of Crime during the Year ending

31st December, 1918, and Year ending 31st December, 1919—continued.

18

1918.

033oa
CD

O
"c5 .
O CD11
a*a ®a *25

w03
03a
CD

WO

o'S
'-I +=*
-O °a »a cpa n

031; Results of Casesin which Pi
a 03 «3 apprehended or suinn
® £ a (Charges against Males an
g«f° separately.)

° 2 a-a Committed! Summarilyula.„03 forTrial. ; convicted.
jo aa h sa.S o g M. ! F. : M. F.
Y.

1919. Increase or
Decrease in
Number of

Offences
reported.

'ersons were
noned.
id Fomalos

Offences.

Number of
Convictionsamongst those
committed
for Trial.

I

to I 6
ui en

s-1 i Q

Summarily
convicted. Dismissed.

M. F. M. F.

Licensing Aot—continued.
Offences against provisions in force in

no-license districts
Selling, supplying, or giving liquor to

Maoris in Native licensing districts
Offences against provisions ofno-liccnso

in Native proclaimed areas
Supplying liquor to Natives in pro-

claimed districts
Illegally storing liquor in no-license

district
Refusing to provide accommodation

for traveller

266 64 64 44 1 Ml i t

15 20 20 16 3 1 5

48 123 123 81 4 38 75

101 94 87 79 8 77

2 2 1 1 2

2 2 2 2

Miscellaneous.
Absconding fromindustrial schools ..
Bankruptcy offences
Brothels or houses of ill fame, keep-

ing, &e.
Children, wilfully ill-treating, neglect-

ing, abandoning, or exposing
Deserting or absenting from His

Majesty's ships
Drunk or behaving in a violent or offen-

sive manner, &c, on a railway, &c.
Failing to comply with conditions of

release under First Offenders' Proba-
tion Act

Indocont Publications Act, offences
under

Opium-smoking, &e.
Smuggling
Trespassing on railway anil refusing to

leavo, &c.

145
7

34

109
3

17

106
3
17

98 4 3
1
3

36
4

175 6 3

69 71 71 1 43 24 2 1 2

4 7 3 3 3

13 79 78 70 1 7 66

17 34 27 4 1 17 5 4 1 17

8 4 4 3

5 3
9

26

3
9

26

3
5

26
4 9

23

2
3

Totals .. 120,268 24,278 23,312 860 <>*> 19,095 1,257 |l,900 131 635 .18 4,488 478

4,010*

* lllf jreasi


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

