APPENDIX A—continued.

Return showing the Number of Offences reported, the Number of Offences for which Persons were apprehended or summoned, and Comparison of Crime during the Year ending 31st December, 1918, and Year ending 31st December, 1919—continued.

Offences.	1918.												Increase or Decrease in	
	Number of all Offences reported.	Number of all Offences reported.	Number of Offences in which Arrests or Summonses resulted.	Results of Cases in which Persons were apprehended or summoned. (Charges against Males and Females separately.) Number of Convictions amongst those							Number of Offences reported			
				Committed for Trial.		Summarily convicted.		Dismissed.		committed for Trial.		98.se.	arse.	
				м.	F.	м.	F.	м.	F.	M.	F.	Increase.	Decresse	
LICENSING ACT-continued.						•					,			
Offences against provisions in force in no-license districts	66	64	64		••	44	1	19	••	••	••	••	2	
Selling, supplying, or giving liquor to Maoris in Native licensing districts	15	20	20		••	16	3	1		••	••	5	•••	
Offences against provisions of no-license	48	123	123			81	4	38			• •	75		
in Native proclaimed areas Supplying liquor to Natives in pro-	101	94	87			79		8			••	.,	7	
claimed districts Illegally storing liquor in no-license		2	2			1		1				2		
district Refusing to provide accommodation		2	2			2					••	2		
for traveller														
MISCELLANEOUS. Absconding from industrial schools	145	109	106			99	4	3	١				36	
Bankruptcy offences	7	3	3	2				1	::	::	• • • •	::	4	
Brothels or houses of ill fame, keeping, &c.	34	17	17	;		5	6	3	3			••	17	
Children, wilfully ill-treating, neglecting, abandoning, or exposing	69	71	71		1	43	24	2	1		••	2		
Deserting or absenting from His	4	7	3			3						3		
Majesty's ships Drunk or behaving in a violent or offen-	13	79	78			70	1	7				66		
sive manner, &c., on a railway, &c. Failing to comply with conditions of release under First Offenders' Proba-	17	34	27	4	1	17	5			4	1	17	••	
tion Act Indecent Publications Act, offences	8	4.	4			3	1			••	••		4	
under Opium-smoking, &c	5	3	3			3						1	2	
Smuggling	"	9	9			5	::	4	::			9		
Trespassing on railway and refusing to leave, &c.	3	26	26			26		••			••	23		
Totals	20,268	24,278	23,312	860	69	19,095	1,257	1,900	131	635	48	4,488	478	
•												4,010*		

^{*} Increase.